TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
S B by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy
CH E F P.IVA IT0200411413

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

CODE

DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

FM-RW38 COOK frankfurters - sausages with 8 stainless steel € 686,91

rollers, roller length 350 mm, diameter 25 mm, 3 power

levels, V.230/1,

dim.mm.460x350x200h

VAT escluded

Kw.1.8, Weight 1 Kg, Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

COOKER WINES and SAUSAGES with 8 STAINLESS STEEL ROLLERS :
rapid and uniform cooking which gives the products the flavor and color typical of griling without the need to turn them manually;

o

o

o

o

o

stainless steel casing ;

8 AISI 304 stainless steel rollers ;

roller length 350 mm;

roller diameter 25 mm ;

possibility of cooking up to a maximum of 14 sausages |;
armored electrical resistors placed inside the rollers;

cooking residue collection drawer;

3 cooking power levels .

CE MARK
Made in Italy

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

1,8

11

12

460

350

200




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

