

## TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
FM-RW8	COOK frankfurters - sausages with 8 stainless steel rollers, roller length 350 mm, diameter 25 mm, 3 power levels, V.230/1, Kw.1.8, Weight 11 Kg, dim.mm.460x350x200h	€ 686,91  VAT escluded  Shipping to be calculed  Delivery from 4 to 9 days

## PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

## COOKER WINES and SAUSAGES with 8 STAINLESS STEEL ROLLERS:

- rapid and uniform cooking which gives the products the flavor and color typical of grilling without the need to turn them manually;
- $\circ~$  stainless steel casing ;
- $\circ~$  8 AISI 304 stainless steel rollers ;
- $\circ$  roller length 350 mm;
- o roller diameter 25 mm;
- $\circ~$  possibility of cooking up to a maximum of 14 sausages  $\ensuremath{\mathfrak{k}}$
- armored electrical resistors placed inside the rollers;
- $\circ \;$  cooking residue collection drawer;
- 3 cooking power levels .

## CE MARK Made in Italy

TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	
frequency (Hz)	50	
motor power capacity (Kw)	1,8	
net weight (Kg)	11	
gross weight (Kg)	12	
breadth (mm)	460	
depth (mm)	350	
height (mm)	200	